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Não costuma receber e-mails de sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk. Saiba por que motivo isto é importante

Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: FW: Auscultação de mercado
1 message

Maria João Pereira <MJPEREIRA@such.pt> Wed, Feb 21, 2024 at 2:07 PM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

I request that we send our attachment so that we can identify the process.

 

 

Grata pela atenção dispensada,

 

Maria João Pereira

 

Such Serviço de Ulitização Comum dos Hospitais

Rua dos Ratinhos, Trouxemil, 3025-258 Coimbra

Tel: 239798626 Ext: 22018

Fax: 239798615

mjpereira@such.pt

 

 

 

De: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Enviada: 21 de fevereiro de 2024 13:28
Para: Maria João Pereira <MJPEREIRA@such.pt>
Assunto: Re: FW: Auscultação de mercado

 

Good afternoon, 
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I am sorry I am not sure I am understanding your email - I have used Google Translate but I am unsure what a Market
Consultation request is.

 

Are you able to explain in further detail?

 

Thank you

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered,
but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
----------------

 

 

On Wed, Feb 21, 2024 at 1:21 PM Maria João Pereira <MJPEREIRA@such.pt> wrote:

Bom dia,

Qual o numero do nosso pedido de Auscultação ao mercado para identificação do processo.

 

Grata pela atenção dispensada,

 

Maria João Pereira

 

Such Serviço de Ulitização Comum dos Hospitais

Rua dos Ratinhos, Trouxemil, 3025-258 Coimbra

Tel: 239798626 Ext: 22018

Fax: 239798615
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Não costuma receber e-mails de sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk. Saiba por que motivo isto é importante

mjpereira@such.pt

 

 

 

De: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Enviada: 21 de fevereiro de 2024 12:12
Para: Maria João Pereira <MJPEREIRA@such.pt>
Assunto: Re: Auscultação de mercado

 

Good morning, 

 

Please find a quotation for our compatible Temperature Probe mentioned in your attached file. If you would like to
place this as an order and have an order number to use (I could not find one on your attached file), please let me
know.  

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
----------------

 

 

On Tue, Feb 20, 2024 at 5:31 PM Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <noreply@such.pt>
Date: Tue, 20 Feb 2024 at 17:11
Subject: Auscultação de mercado
To: <info@viamed.co.uk>

 

Informação gerada automaticamente e enviada através SINGAP.
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